6th Annual Private Equity and
Employee Share Ownership Symposium

An Event for Private Equity, Family Office,
Private Credit, and Mezzanine Investors

Friday, November 17, 2023
9AM-1PMET

Hosted by the

Institute for the Study of Employee Ownership and Profit Sharing
at the Rutgers School of Management and Labor Relations

9:00

9:05

9:15

10:00

10:30

11:05

11:15

11:40

12:10

12:35

Welcome & Introductory Remarks
Adrienne Eaton, Rutgers
Doug Kruse, Rutgers
Chris Michael, Rutgers

“State of the Field” Address
Eric Zaiman, J.P. Morgan

KKR and C.H.I. Overhead Doors
Graham Thomas, KKR
David Bangert, C.H.I. Overhead Doors

Stout, BDO, and Apollo Global
Aziz El-Tahch, Stout
Stephen Ferrara, BDO

Kurt Hoffman, Apollo Global

Endeavour, Point B, Cascadia, and Polsinelli
Stephen Babson, Endeavour
Chris Marsh, Point B
Hugh Campbell, Cascadia
Chris Buch, Polsinelli

Teamshares
Michael Sutherland Brown, Teamshares

HB Global, Hyper Networks, and Social Capital Partners
Bob Whalen, HB Global
Sara Kann, HB Global
Jon Sirken, Hyper Networks
Jon Shell, Social Capital Partners

Morgan Lewis, Patterson Thoma, and Binnean
John Kober, Morgan Lewis
Colin Patrick, Patterson Thoma
Jim Adams, Binnean

Apis & Heritage and Robert Wood Johnson Foundation
Philip Reeves, Apis & Heritage
Akobe Sandy, Robert Wood Johnson Foundation

American Working Capital and Lafayette Square
Dick May, American Working Capital
Chris Mackin, American Working Capital
Bryce May, American Working Capital
Stephen Babson, Endeavour
Vishnu Amin, Lafayette Square
Jack Moriarty, Lafayette Square Foundation



