6th Annual Private Equity and Employee Share Ownership Symposium

An Event for Private Equity, Family Office, Private Credit, and Mezzanine Investors

Friday, November 17, 2023 9 AM – 1 PM ET

Hosted by the
Institute for the Study of Employee Ownership and Profit Sharing
at the Rutgers School of Management and Labor Relations

9:00	Welcome & Introductory Remarks
	Adrienne Eaton, Rutgers
	Doug Kruse, Rutgers
	Chris Michael, Rutgers
9:05	"State of the Field" Address
	Eric Zaiman, J.P. Morgan
9:15	KKR and C.H.I. Overhead Doors
	Graham Thomas, KKR
	David Bangert, C.H.I. Overhead Doors
10:00	Stout, BDO, and Apollo Global
10.00	Aziz El-Tahch, Stout
	Stephen Ferrara, BDO
	Kurt Hoffman, Apollo Global
	Trait Horman, Apono Global
10:30	Endeavour, Point B, Cascadia, and Polsinelli
	Stephen Babson, Endeavour
	Chris Marsh, Point B
	Hugh Campbell, Cascadia
	Chris Buch, Polsinelli
11:05	Teamshares
	Michael Sutherland Brown, Teamshares
11:15	HB Global, Hyper Networks, and Social Capital Partners
	Bob Whalen, HB Global
	Sara Kann, HB Global
	Jon Sirken, Hyper Networks
	Jon Shell, Social Capital Partners
11:40	Morgan Lewis, Patterson Thoma, and Binnean
	John Kober, Morgan Lewis
	Colin Patrick, Patterson Thoma
	Jim Adams, Binnean
12:10	Apis & Heritage and Robert Wood Johnson Foundation
	Philip Reeves, Apis & Heritage
	Akobe Sandy, Robert Wood Johnson Foundation
12:35	American Working Capital and Lafayette Square
	Dick May, American Working Capital
	Chris Mackin, American Working Capital
	Bryce May, American Working Capital
	Stephen Babson, Endeavour
	Vishnu Amin, Lafayette Square